 10 RUE DE VERDUN E-Mail : buracco@buracco.com
 BP 6 – F-71301 Tél.  00 33 (0) 3 85 67 31 00
 MONTCEAU LES MINES Fax. 00 33 (0) 3 85 57 06 82
Codification / Codification
6 2 0 T 100
Série       DN
Range Manchette   Version ND
 Seat Papillon Version
  Disc
620 T Cascade de Chaudière – Actionneur électrique.
620 T Low Pressure Circuits – Electric actuator.
Informations générales / Generalities
Construction / Execution
Pression de service PS
Working Pressure WP DN 32 à 200 / ND 32 to 200 6 Bar / 6 Bar
Température de service TS
Working Temperature WT -10° à +130°C / -10° to +130°C EPDM / EPDM
Performances / Performances
Code Elément
Element Code
Désignation matière Material Designation
Corps
Body
B Fonte ENJL 1040 revêtu époxy Cast Iron ENJL 1040 epoxy coated
Manchette
Seat 2 EPDM EPDM
Papillon
Disc 0 Fonte ENJS 1030 revêtu époxy Ductile Iron ENJS 1030 epoxy coated
 Axe
Stem
1.4021 (Inox 13% Cr) 1.4021 (Stainless stell 13%)
 Pivot
Pivot
1.4021 (Inox 13% Cr) 1.4021 (Stainless stell 13%)
 Bague Palier
Stem Bearing
DELRIN DELRIN
 FICHE TECHNIQUE
 TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
N°: 620TCDC